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Steven L. Beshear Frankfort, Kentucky 40622 Michael W. Hancock, P.E.
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September 17, 2014

CALL NO. 103
CONTRACT ID NO. 141048
ADDENDUM # 2

Subject: Taylor County, STP BRZ 0403 (195)
Letting September 26, 2014

(1)Revised — Bid Items - Pages 110-111 of 111

Proposal revisions are available at http://transportation.ky.gov/Construction-
Procurement/.

If you have any questions, please contact us at 502-564-3500.

Sincerely,

Diana Castle Radcliffe
Director

Division of Construction Procurement
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TAYLOR COUNTY
STP BRZ 0403 (195)

141048

PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date

Section: 0001 - PAVING

LINE
0010
0020
0030

BID CODE
00003
00221
00301

ALT DESCRIPTION

CRUSHED STONE BASE
CL2 ASPH BASE 0.75D PG64-22
CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22

Section: 0002 - ROADWAY

LINE
0040
0050
0060

0070
0080
0090
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0200
0210
0220
0230
0240
0250
0260

BID CODE
00078
02014
02159

02545
02562
02585
02599
02650
02701
02703
02704
02705
02706
02707
02708
02709
02726
05950
05952
05963
05964
05985
05992

ALT DESCRIPTION

CRUSHED AGGREGATE SIZE NO 2
BARRICADE-TYPE llI
TEMP DITCH

CLEARING AND GRUBBING
INCLUDES 0.76 ACRES

TEMPORARY SIGNS

EDGE KEY
FABRIC-GEOTEXTILE TYPE IV
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
TEMP SILT FENCE

SILT TRAP TYPE A

SILT TRAP TYPE B

SILT TRAP TYPE C

CLEAN SILT TRAP TYPE A
CLEAN SILT TRAP TYPE B
CLEAN SILT TRAP TYPE C
CLEAN TEMP SILT FENCE
STAKING

EROSION CONTROL BLANKET
TEMP MULCH

INITIAL FERTILIZER

20-10-10 FERTILIZER

SEEDING AND PROTECTION
AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE

Section: 0003 - BRIDGE

LINE
0270
0280
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0350
0360

BID CODE
02231
02402
02403
03299
08001
08002
08019
08037
08100
08104

ALT DESCRIPTION

STRUCTURE GRANULAR BACKFILL
REMOVE STONE MASONRY
REMOVE CONCRETE MASONRY
ARMORED EDGE FOR CONCRETE
STRUCTURE EXCAVATION-COMMON
STRUCTURE EXCAV-SOLID ROCK
CYCLOPEAN STONE RIP RAP
COFFERDAM

CONCRETE-CLASS A
CONCRETE-CLASS AA

9/17/14

QUANTITY
116.00
63.00
37.00

QUANTITY
250.00
7.00
500.00

1.00
153.50
36.00
600.00
1.00
500.00
2.00
4.00
4.00
6.00
12.00
12.00
1,500.00
1.00
1,500.00
5,400.00
A5

.20
3,100.00
2.25

QUANTITY

150.00
15.40
33.90
29.80
734.00
61.00
261.00
1.00
519.60
176.90

TON
TON
TON

TON
EACH
LF

LS
SQFT
LF
SQYD
LS
LF
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
LF
LS
SQYD
SQYD
TON
TON
SQYD
TON

CuYD
CuUYD
CUYD
LF
CuYD
CuUYD
TON
LS
CuYD
CuUYD
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TAYLOR COUNTY
STP BRZ 0403 (195)

141048

LINE
0370
0380

0390

0400
0410
0420
0430
0440

0441

BID CODE
08150
08151

08160

08170

23026ED
23378EC
23813EC
24716ED

20608NC

PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date 9/17/14

ALT DESCRIPTION
STEEL REINFORCEMENT
STEEL REINFORCEMENT-EPOXY COATED

STRUCTURAL STEEL
135,277 LBS

SHEAR CONNECTORS
504 TOTAL CONNECTORS

ARCHITECTURAL TREATMENT
CONCRETE SEALING

DECK DRAIN

RAIL SYSTEM TYPE 12

REMOVE EXIST SUPERSTRUCTURE AND
ABUTMENT
ADDED: 9-17-14

Section: 0004 - DEMOBILIZATION

LINE
0450

BID CODE
02569

ALT DESCRIPTION
DEMOBILIZATION

REVISED: 9-17-14
Contract ID: 141048
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QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICEFP AMOUNT

61,395.00 LB
39,386.00 LB

1.00 LS

1.00 LS

452.00 SQYD
4,143.00 SQFT

6.00 EACH

338.00 LF

1.00 LS

QUANTITY

1.00 LS

$
$

N

@ hH N h

UNIT UNIT PRICEFP AMOUNT

$



	141048 CHANGE 2.pdf
	Report 1
	0001
	0002
	0003
	0004





